Wind Blade Inspection Solution
Inspect Spar Caps and Shear Web Bonding with
Phased Array Probes
INDUSTRIAL
2
Our wind blade solution enables users to inspect blade spar caps and shear web bonding made with thick, attenuative
materials, such as carbon fiber reinforced plastic (CFRP) and glass fiber reinforced plastic (GFRP). With wider coverage
than conventional ultrasonic testing (UT), this phased array probe solution makes these challenging inspections easier

The A-scan can be used to measure the
thickness of adhesive
Ordering Information
Item number Part number Description Application recommendation
Probes
Q3300971 0.5L64-96X22-I5-P-5-OM 0.5 MHz I5 type linear phased array probe, 64 elements, 96 × 22 mm
total active aperture, 1.50 mm pitch, 22 mm elevation, 5 m long cable.
Greater penetration in very attenuative and/or thick materials.
Q3300970 1L64-96X22-I5-P-5-OM 1 MHz I5 type linear phased array probe, 64 elements, 96 × 22 mm
total active aperture, 1.50 mm pitch, 22 mm elevation, 5 m long cable.
General purpose, better resolution.
U8415001 M2008 Conventional ultrasonic probe. 0.5 MHz, 1 in. diameter element, BNC. Fast screening inspection.
Probe holders
Q7201106 SI5-0L-WHC Flat semicontact probe holder for I5 PA probe. To scan across the length of the blade. General purpose; required
on parts thicker than 40 mm.
Q7201114 SI5-0L-WHC-COD1978-4414MM Curved semicontact probe holder for I5 PA probe. To scan along the length of the blade. Required on parts thicker
than 40 mm.
Q7201108  SI5-0L-AQ25 Flat Aqualene delay line probe holder for I5 PA probe. To scan across the length of the blade. For increased near-surface
resolution on parts up to 40 mm thick.
Q7201107 SI5-0L-AQ25-COD1978-4414MM Curved Aqualene delay line probe holder for I5 PA probe. To scan along the length of the blade. For increased near-surface
resolution on parts up to 40 mm thick.
Q7201944 SM2008-0L-SC Semicontact holder for the M2008 ultrasonic probe. Fast screening of parts thicker than 40 mm.
Q7201945 SM2008-0L-AQ25 Holder with an Aqualene delay line for the M2008 ultrasonic probe. Fast screening of parts up to 40 mm thick.
Encoding systems
U8775296 ENC1-5-LM Mini-Wheel encoder, 5 m long cable with LEMO® connector. Manual encoded inspection.
Q7750157 Y-PA-65x64-5Deg Yoke to mount an SI5 probe holder to a GLIDER scanner. Semiautomated encoded inspection with the GLIDER scanner.
Q7500034 Glider-72x24 Two-axis encoded scanner with manually activated vacuum cups. 72-